
Week Month Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

1 1 2 3 4 5

2 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

3 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

4 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

5 27 28 29 30 31

1 2

6 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

8 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

9 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

10 1 2 3 4 5 6

11 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

12 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

13 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

14 28 29 30

1 2 3 4

15 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

16 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

17 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

18 26 27 28 29 30 31

19 1

20 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

21 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

22 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

23 1 2 3 4 5 6

24 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

25 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

26 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

27 28 29 30 31
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Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research And Management, Ahmedabad

Academic Year 2020-21

Autumn Semester : July - December 2020

Ph.D. (Sciences, HSS, Common Courses of Engineering)

Activity

July

Aug

Sep

Oct
5: Registration and Classes begin 

(Online mode)

11 - 17 : Diwali Vacation

   23 - 27 : Mid Semester Exam
Nov

Dec

Academic Holiday*
Date Day Holiday Name

01-08-20 Saturday Bakri-Eid (Eid-Ul-Adha) 

03-08-20 Monday Rakshabandhan 

12-08-20 Wednesday Janmashtami 

30-10-20 Friday Eid-e-Meeladunabi

15-08-20 Saturday Independence Day

22-08-20 Saturday Samvatsari/Ganesh Chaturthi 

16-11-20 Monday Vikram Samvat New Year/Bhai Bij 

30-11-20 Monday Guru Nanak's B’day 

31-10-20 Saturday Sardar V. Patel's B’day 

14-11-20 Saturday Diwali

02-10-20 Friday Mahatma Gandhi's B’day 

25-12-20 Friday Christmas 


